
评标专家公示

评标专家公示:

序号 专家编号

1 Nb47840037

2 Nb96432746

3 Nb11608874

4 Nb52243005

5 Nb36990362

定量评审结果:

专家编号

得分单位名称

Nb478400
37

Nb964327
46

Nb116088
74

Nb522430
05

Nb369903
62

浙江中铁科工程咨询有限公司 95.72 95.98 95.36 95.90 95.04

浙江求是工程咨询监理有限公

司
93.80 93.16 93.22 93.20 93.46

浙江蟠龙工程管理有限公司 95.99 94.63 95.47 95.61 95.37

宁波广天建通工程管理有限公

司
19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80

浙江宏宝项目管理咨询有限公

司
19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80

中昱华正工程管理（浙江）股

份有限公司
19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80

浙江宏瑞达工程管理有限公司 19.40 19.40 19.40 19.40 19.40

浙江东亿工程管理有限公司 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80

德邻联合工程有限公司 95.18 94.16 94.68 94.84 94.96



同舟国际工程管理有限公司 96.82 95.72 96.80 96.38 96.68

浙江经建工程管理有限公司 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80

浙江中资科建工程管理有限公

司
19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80

浙江联达工程项目管理有限公

司
97.83 98.15 97.47 97.91 97.55

浙江工程建设管理有限公司 98.41 97.99 98.07 97.95 98.07

宁波诚建监理咨询有限公司 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80

杭州天恒投资建设管理有限公

司
98.32 97.10 97.96 98.14 97.80

宁波交通工程咨询监理有限公

司
19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80

宁波市盛达工程管理咨询有限

公司
19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80 19.80

三方建设集团有限公司 97.17 96.07 96.79 96.31 96.71

浙江森威建设管理有限公司 97.40 96.36 97.06 96.96 96.86

浙江泛华工程咨询有限公司 93.94 92.38 93.32 93.38 93.84


