评标专家公示

评标专家公示:

序号	专家编号				
1	Nb47840037				
2	Nb96432746				
3	Nb11608874				
4	Nb52243005				
5	Nb36990362				

定量评审结果:

专家编号 单位名称	Nb478400 37	Nb964327 46	Nb116088 74	Nb522430 05	Nb369903 62
浙江中铁科工程咨询有限公司	95.72	95.98	95.36	95.90	95.04
浙江求是工程咨询监理有限公司	93.80	93.16	93.22	93.20	93.46
浙江蟠龙工程管理有限公司	95.99	94.63	95.47	95.61	95.37
宁波广天建通工程管理有限公 司	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
浙江宏宝项目管理咨询有限公司	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
中昱华正工程管理(浙江)股 份有限公司	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
浙江宏瑞达工程管理有限公司	19.40	19.40	19.40	19.40	19.40
浙江东亿工程管理有限公司	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
德邻联合工程有限公司	95.18	94.16	94.68	94.84	94.96

同舟国际工程管理有限公司	96.82	95.72	96.80	96.38	96.68
浙江经建工程管理有限公司	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
浙江中资科建工程管理有限公司	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
浙江联达工程项目管理有限公司	97.83	98.15	97.47	97.91	97.55
浙江工程建设管理有限公司	98.41	97.99	98.07	97.95	98.07
宁波诚建监理咨询有限公司	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
杭州天恒投资建设管理有限公司	98.32	97.10	97.96	98.14	97.80
宁波交通工程咨询监理有限公 司	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
宁波市盛达工程管理咨询有限 公司	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
三方建设集团有限公司	97.17	96.07	96.79	96.31	96.71
浙江森威建设管理有限公司	97.40	96.36	97.06	96.96	96.86
浙江泛华工程咨询有限公司	93.94	92.38	93.32	93.38	93.84